

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 719-720 OF 2004

STELLA DAS & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TERESAMMAL Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girsra, Adv. for  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master